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€3 Secure Phase Area Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15  100% rad
64 Remove Pavers Wed 24/15 Wed 2/4/15  100% :‘|
65 Field Inspection By Thu2/5/15  Thu2/S/15  100% s
Owner {
66 Remove HeaderCurbs  Thu2/8/15  Thu2/5/15  100%
67 Fxcavate Fi2jE1S RIS 0%
68 Chamical graut Mon2/9/15 Mon2/9/15 0% |
69 TarTie Rods Mon2/9/15 Mon2/9/15 0% |
70 Joint Seal Prev Area Tue 2/10/15 Tue2/10/15 0%
71 Filter Fabric Wed 2/11/15 Thu 2/12/15 0% g}
7 Backhll Fri2f13/15 Mon 2/16/15 0% [ #ﬂi-n
7 Compact Fri2/13/15 Mon2/16/15 0% =]
74 Densities F2/13{15 Mon 216015 0% Irﬂﬂﬁ
75 Form Sidevnlk Tue 21715 Tue 21715 0% | oo ,ﬁi
7 Reinforcing Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15 0% |
77 Pour Sidewalk Thu2/19/15  Fi2f20/15 0%
78 Seal Concrete Mon2/23/15 Mon2/23/15 0% | *i
79 Restorationof phase  Mon2/23{15 Mon2/23/15 0% | Ib—
B0 Demobifzaphase  Mon2/23/15 Mon2/23f1s  o% { e,
8L Phase 2 Area [
82 Secura Phase Area Fi21315  Fi2/131s 0% va
85 Remove Pavers Fi2/1315  Fi2/131s 0% ¥
84 Field Inspection By FA2M31S RIS 0% =]
Ouner |
85 RemoveHeaderCurbs  Fri2/13/1S Fi2/13015 0% |
85 Excavate Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15 0% |
B? Chemical grout Tue 2/17/15 Tue2/17/15 0% |
BE Tar Tie Rods Tue 2/17/15 Tue2/1715 0% |
B9 Joint Seal prev. Area  Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15 0% |
90 Filter Fabric Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15 0% |
91 Backfill Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15 0%
92 Compact Thu 2/19/15 Thu2/i9/15 0%
93 Densiies Thu2/19/15 Thu2f19/15 0%
91 Farm Sidewsalk Thu2/19/15 Thu2/19/15 0%
95 Reinforcing FA2/20/15  F2/20/15 0% ~
9 Pour Sidewalk Mon2/23/15 Wed 2/25/15 0% EﬁiﬁL
87 Seal Conerete The2/26/15 Thu2/26/15 0% &
98 Restorationofphase  Thu2/26/15 ThuZ/26/15 0% e
93 Demobilize phase Tha2/26/15 Thu2/26/15 0% '™
1o l
101 Secure Phase Area Fi22115 Rid2I15 0%
102 Remove Pavers Mon3/2/15 Mon3/2f15s 0%
103 Fleld Inspection By Tue3/3f15  Tuedf31s 0%
Ouwner
104 Remove Header Curbs  Tue 3/3/15  Tue 3/3/15 %
05 Eacavate Wed 3/4/15 Wed 3415 0%
106 Chemical grout Thudfsfs  Fi3feNs % i
107 Tar Tla Rods Thu3fs/ts  Thu3/sits 0%
108 Joint Seal Prev. Area Mon 3/9/15  Mon 3/9/15 %
209 Filter Fabric Fidfe/is  Fi3fe/ls 0%
10 Backfil Mon3/8/i5 Mon3/9/Is 0%
111 Compact Mon3/9/15 Mon3/9/I5 0%
112 Densities Tue3/10/15 Tue3/10/15 0%
113 Form Sidewa’ Wed I/11/15 Wed 3/11/15 0% |
114 Rainforcing Thu3/12/15 Thu3/12/15 0% |
115 Pour Sidewalk Frl 3/13/15 Mon 3/16/15 o
116 Seal Cancrete Tue /1715 Tue 31715 %
117 Restorationciphase  Tue3/17/15 Tue3NT/15 0%
118 Joint Seal Area Tue 3/17/15 Tue J17/15 0%
113 Demabilize phase Wed 3/18/15 Wed J/18/15 0%
7120 SUBSTANTIAL Thu3/19/15 Thu3f19/ls 0%
COMPLETION |
121 Punchlist Fri3/20/15 Mon3/23/15  o% : i |
122 Final Campletion Mon3/23/15 Man 32315 0% i
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l:b Task Hame Start

L Finish
[ Mon 10/20/14 Mon 10/20/...
2 Mobilization Wed 10/22/14 Wed 10/22/...
3 PHASE3 A Tus 872314

4 SecurePhaseArea  Thu10/23/14 Thu 10/23/14
5 Remove Plywood £l 10/24/14 Mon 10/27/...
6 Remove Pavers Fri10/24/14 Tue 10/28/14
7 FieldInspection By Tue 10/28/14 Tue 10/28/14

Ovener

B Sawcut Asphalt Mon 10/27/14 Thu 10/30f14
9 Remove Header Curbs Mon 10/27/14  Fri10/31/14
10 Excavate Wed 10/29/14 Thu 10/30/14
11 Chemicat grout Fii 10/31/14 Mon 11/3/14
1T Tar Tie Rods Thu10/30/14  Tue 11/4/14
1 praininstall Sun 117214 Tuz 12214
14 Filter Fabric Tue 11/4/14 Tue 11/4/14
15 Backfill Wed 11/5/14 Wed 11/5/14
16 Compact Wed 11/5/14 Wed 11/5/14
17 Densitles Thu 11/6/14 Thu 11/6/14
18 Form Sidewalk Fri 11/2/14 Mon 11/10/...
15 Reinforcing Man 11/10/14 Tue 11/11/14
0 Pour Sidewalk Wed 13/12/14 Tue 12/16/14
21 sealConcrate Mon 12/22/14 Tue 12/23/14

22 Restaration of phase Tue 12/23/14 Tue 12/23/14

23 Demabilize phase

M Phase 10 Area Tus 12/2/14
35 Secure Phase Area Tue 12/2/14
% Remove Pavers Tue 12/2/14
27 Field Inspection By Thu 12/4/14

‘Cwner
38 Remove Header Curbs  Thu1/8/15

29 Excavate Fri 1915
30 Chemical graut Mon 1/12/15
31 Tar Tie Rods Tue 1/13/15
32 jointSealprev.area  Wed 1/14/15
33 Filter Fabric wed 1/14/15
M Backhl Thu 1/15/15
35 Compact Thu 1/15/15
36 Densities Fri 1/16/15
37 Form Sidewalk Mon 1/19/15
38 Reinforcing Tue 1/20/15
39 pour Sidewalk Wed 1/21/15
40 Seal Concrale Fri 1/2315
4L Restorationof phase  Mon 1/26/15
42 Demobilize phase Mon 1/26/15
43 Phase 1C Asea Tue /2314
44 Secure Phase Area Tua 1/23/15
45  Remove Pavers Tue 127115
4B Fleld Inspection By Wed 1/28/15
Owner
47  Remove Header Curbs  Wed 1/28/15
18 Excavale Thu 1/28/15
49 Chamical grout £l 1/30/15
50 Tar Tie Rods Fii 1/30/15
51 lpint Seal Prev. area Tue 2/3/15
52 Filter Fabric Tue 2/3/15
53 Backill Wed 2/4/15
54 Compact Wed 2/4/15
55 Densities Thu 2/5/15
56 Form Sidewalk Thu 2/5/15
57 Relnforcing Fri 2/6/15
58 Pour Sidewalk Mon 2/9/15

59 Seal Concrete Wed 2/11/15

60 Restoration of phase Wed 2/11/15
61 Demobilize phase Wed 2/11/15
62 'fmsa 1A Area Tue 9/23/14

Wed 12/24/14 Wed 12/31...

Mon 1/5/15
wied 1/7/15
Wed 1/21/15

Thu 1/8/15

Man 1/12/15
Tue 1/13/15
Tue 1/13/15

Wed 1/14/15

Wed 1/14/15
Thu 1/15/15
Th 1/15/15

Fri 1/16/15

Mon 1/19/15
Tue 1/20/15
Thu 1/22/15

#1i 1/23/15

Maon 1/26/15

Man 1/26/15

Tue 1/27/15
Tue 1/27/15
wed 1/28/15

Wed 1/28/15

Thu1/29/15
Mon 2/2/15
F1i 1/30/15
Tua 2/3/15
Tue 2/3/15
Vied 2/4/15
Wed 2/4/15
Thu 2/5/15
Thu 2/5/15
Fri 2/6/15
Tue 2/10/15
Wed 2/11/15
Wed 2/11/15
Wed 2/11/15
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CEESEESNEERE  Manual Suminary Rollup esssssmemmsaz Start-only. 4 Deadine
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